L EMD is payable in the form of account payee Bankers' Cheque or Demand

Draft drawn on any Nationalized Bank / Scheduled Bank in favor of RPFC

JAIPUR payable at JAIPUR (RAJ.).

2. No other mode like Cheque or cash any other except l) above willbeaccepted.

3. Earnest money of Rs. 12,400.1- (Rupees Twelve Thousand four hundred Only)

is to be deposited in shape of Banker Cheque/D.D. along with bid.

4. ln the absence of EMD or non-submission of EMD or not found as per the

prescribed maru1er without, the Bid shall be summarily rejected at the opening

stage.

5. EMD shall remain valid for a period of ggiey$ from the opening of Bid